
HS Girls Basketball Summer League 2024  

Chandler vs Cicero  
Arete vs Lincoln  
Veritas vs Scottsdale Prep  
Scottsdale Prep vs Chandler  

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm  

@ Cicero  Tuesday   
June 4th   

Cicero vs Arete  
Scottsdale prep vs Lincoln  
Lincoln vs Cicero 
 Veritas vs Chandler  

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm   
7:30pm  

@ Cicero  Tuesday   
June 11th  

Scottsdale prep vs Arete  
Cicero vs Veritas   
Veritas vs Arete 
Chandler vs Lincoln 

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm   
7:30pm  

@ Cicero  Tuesday  
June 18th   

Chandler vs Arete  
Cicero vs Scottsdale prep  
Lincoln vs Veritas  
 

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm   

@ Cicero Tuesday   
June 25th   

Finals Bracket  
3 Plays 6 - 1 has Bye- East  
4 Plays 5 – 2 has bye – West  

3:30 
4:30 
5:30  
6:30  
7:30pm  
*Championship 
@ 8:30pm  

@ Maryvale  Tuesday  
July 2nd  

West Division: Summer League Basketball  

Maryvale vs NPHX  
Anthem vs Trivium  
Glendale vs Tempe Prep     
Tempe Prep  vs Maryvale  

4:30 
5:30 
6:30 
7:30 

@ Maryvale  Tuesday  
June 4th   

NPHX vs Anthem  
Tempe Prep  vs Trivium  
Trivium vs NPHX  
Glendale vs Maryvale  

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm  
7:30pm  

@ Maryvale   Tuesday  
June 11th   

Tempe Prep  vs Anthem  
NPHX vs Glendale    
Glendale vs Anthem 
Maryvale vs Trivium  

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm   
7:30pm 

@ Maryvale  Tuesday  
June 18th   

Maryvale vs Anthem  
NPHX vs Tempe Prep   
Trivium vs Glendale   

4:30  
5:30 
6:30pm   

@ Maryvale   Tuesday  
June 26th   

Finals Bracket  
 Finals- Top 3 Teams from East and West  
1 seed(s) get a bye 

 

3:30pm  
4:30 
5:30 
6:30 
7:30   
Championship @ 
8:30 pm  

@ Maryvale  Tuesday  
July 2nd  
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