<mark>Chandler</mark> vs <mark>Cicero</mark>	4:30pm	@ Cicero	Tuesday
Arete vs Lincoln	5:30pm		June 4 th
Veritas vs <mark>Scottsdale Prep</mark>	6:30pm		
Scottsdale Prep vs <mark>Chandler</mark>	7:30pm		
<mark>Cicero</mark> vs Arete	4:30	@ Cicero	Tuesday
<mark>Scottsdale prep</mark> vs Lincoln	5:30		June 11 th
Lincoln vs <mark>Cicero</mark>	6:30pm		
Veritas vs Chandler	7:30pm		
Scottsdale prep vs Arete	4:30	@ Cicero	Tuesday
<mark>Cicero</mark> vs Veritas	5:30		June 18 th
Veritas vs Arete	6:30pm		
<mark>Chandler</mark> vs Lincoln	7:30pm		
<mark>Chandler</mark> vs Arete	4:30	@ Cicero	Tuesday
<mark>Cicero</mark> vs Scottsdale prep	5:30		June 25 th
Lincoln vs Veritas	6:30pm		
Finals Bracket	3:30	@ Maryvale	Tuesday
3 Plays 6 - 1 has Bye- East	4:30	-	July 2 nd
4 Plays 5 – 2 has bye – West	5:30		
	6:30 7:20nm		
	7:30pm		
	*Championship @ 8:30pm		

West Division: Summer League Basketball

@ Maryvale	June 4 th Tuesday June 11 th
	•
	•
	•
	June 11 th
0.14	
@ Maryvale	Tuesday
	June 18 th
@ Maryvale	Tuesday
	June 26 th
@ Maryvale	Tuesday July 2 nd